
Day of 
Week Date Fair/Forum 

Virtual/ 
In-person Location 

Saturday 07/23/22 DC LSAC Forum (11:00 AM - 3:00 PM ET) in person Washington, DC 

  SEPTEMBER  

Wednesday 09/07/22 Hunter Admissions Panel on Zoom (6:00pm - 7:30pm ET) virtual  
Friday 09/09/22 Quinnipiac University - Connecticut Law Fair (11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. ET) in person North Haven, CT 

Saturday 09/10/22 Suffolk University Law School - Boston Law Fair (1pm - 4pm ET) in person Boston, MA 

Wednesday 09/14/22 MINK Law Day (3:00 PM - 6:00 PM CT) in person Overland Park, KS 

Wednesday 09/14/22 SEO: Reclaiming Your Narrative: Drafting Your Diversity Statement (Virtual Panel) virtual virtual 

Friday 09/16/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum LLM digital virtual LLM only 

Friday 09/16/22 The 9th Annual National HBCU Pre-Law Summit & Law Expo 2022 (6:30 P.M. - 8:30 P.M. EST) in person Washington, DC 

Monday 09/19/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Toronto (12pm-7pm) in person Toronto, Canada 

Tuesday 09/20/22 SEO Law Catalyst: Virtual Law School Tours (6-8:30pm ET) virtual  
Wednesday 09/21/22 Virtual Emory/Cardozo Info Session Event (5:30pm-6:30pm) virtual  
Wednesday 09/21/22 Villanova Virtual Law Fair (4:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. ET) virtual  
Saturday 09/24/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Chicago (10am-5pm CT) in person Chicago, IL 

Tuesday 09/27/22 Indiana University Law Day (MAPLA) (9:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. ET) in person Bloomington, IN 

Wednesday 09/28/22 University of Illinois Law Fair (MAPLA) (11:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. ET) in person Urbana, IL 

Wednesday 09/28/22 University of Detroit Mercy Law Day Fair (10 a.m. - 2 p.m. ET) in person Detroit, MI 

Thursday 09/29/22 University of Michigan Law Day (11:00 AM to 2:00 PM ET) in person Ann Arbor, MI 

Friday 09/30/22 Annual University at Albany Law Fair (10am-1pm ET) in person Albany, NY 

  OCTOBER  

Saturday 10/01/22 2022 Aspiring Law Student Expo New Orleans (9:30a.m. - 12:30p.m CT) in person New Orleans, LA 

Saturday 10/01/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Miami (10am-5pm) in person Miami, FL 

Monday 10/03/22 Univ. of Georgia Law School Fair (10:00am-2:00pm ET) in person Athens, GA 

Monday 10/03/22 Law School Fair at University of Minnesota (MAPLA) (12:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. ET) in person Minneapolis, MN 

Monday 10/03/22 Virtual Law Panel (1 of 3) Fordham/New York Law/CUNY/Cardozo virtual  
Tuesday 10/04/22 University of Wisconsin Law School Expo (MAPLA) (11:00 a.m.-3:00 PM CT) in person Madison, WI 

Wednesday 10/05/22 University of South Carolina/Furman University Joint Law School Fair (1:00 – 4:00 p.m. ET) in person Columbia, SC 



Thursday 10/06/22 Emory University's 2022 Law Admissions Networking Night (7pm-8:30pm ET) in person Atlanta, GA 

Thursday 10/06/22 Washington University in St. Louis’ 2022 Virtual Law School Fair (4:00-6:00 p.m. CST) Virtual St. Louis, MO 

Thursday 10/06/22 Morehouse College Pre-Law Fair 2022 (11:00 AM - 4:00 PM ET) in person Atlanta, GA 

Friday 10/07/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Atlanta (12pm-7pm) in person Atlanta, GA 

Tuesday 10/11/22 
Pennsylvania State University Graduate & Professional School Week 2022 Law School Day 
(11:00 am-3:00 pm ET) in person University Park, PA 

Wednesday 10/12/22 Binghamton Fall 2022 Law School Fair (11a.m. - 1:30p.m. ET) in person Binghamton, NY 

Wednesday 10/12/22 2022 UConn Law School Fair (12pm - 3pm ET) in person Storrs, CT 

Wednesday 10/12/22 
NJ's 40th Annual Law School Admissions Day - Montclair State University Law School Fair 
(3PM-5PM ET) in person Montclair, NJ 

Wednesday 10/12/22 2022 Washington DC Law School Fair at George Washington University (5:00-8:00 p.m. ET) in person Washington, DC 

Wednesday 10/12/22 2022 University of Maryland Law School Fair (11am-2pm ET) in person College Park, MD 

Friday 10/14/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum New York City (Day 1) (12pm-7pm) in person New York, NY 

Friday 10/14/22 Syracuse University Graduate & Law School Information Fair (11 a.m. - 2 p.m.) virtual  
Saturday 10/15/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum New York City (Day 2) (10am-5pm) in person New York, NY 

Sunday 10/16/22 New York Law School Latino Justice 40th Annual Law Day Fair (9:00 am - 4:00 pm EST) in person New York, NY 

Monday 10/17/22 SWAPLA Swing: Texas Tech (10:30 A.M. - 1:30 PM CT) in person Lubbock, TX 

Tuesday 10/18/22 Cornell University Graduate & Professional School Day (1 - 4 p.m. ET) virtual  
Tuesday 10/18/22 SWAPLA Swing: University of Oklahoma (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM CT) in person Norman, OK 

Tuesday 10/18/22 Florida A&M University Legal Scholars Program 2022 Law Day (10:00 AM - 2:00 PM ET) in person Tallahassee, FL 

Tuesday 10/18/22 Lehigh Valley Law Day (4-6 p.m. ET) in person Bethlehem, PA 

Wednesday 10/19/22 SWAPLA Swing: University of Texas at Dallas (12:00pm - 3:00pm CT) in person Richardson, TX 

Wednesday 10/19/22 2022 Virtual Philadelphia Law Fair (4:00pm - 7:00pm EDT) virtual  
Wednesday 10/19/22 Greater Pittsburgh Law Fair (11 a.m. to 2 p.m. ET) in person Pittsburgh, PA 

Thursday 10/20/22 SWAPLA Swing: University of Texas at Austin (11:00 A.M. - 3:00 P.M. CT) in person Austin, TX 

Friday 10/21/22 SWAPLA Swing: Hendrix College (11:00 AM - 1:00 PM CT) in person Conway, AR 

Saturday 10/22/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum JD digital (2pm-6pm) virtual  virtual  

Monday 10/24/22 University of Cincinnati Law School Fair (12:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. ET) in person Cincinnati, OH 

Monday 10/24/22 WAPLA Caravan: University of Denver (10:00am-1:00pm MT) in person Denver, CO 



Tuesday 10/25/22 2022 Ohio State Law Fair (11:00 a.m.-2:00 p.m. ET) in person Columbus, OH 

Tuesday 10/25/22 2022 Pre-Law Day and the University of Dayton Law Fair (6:00-8:00pm ET) in person Dayton, OH 

Tuesday 10/25/22 Virtual Law School Fair at Texas A&M-Commerce (2:00pm to 7:00pm CT) virtual virtual 

Tuesday 10/25/22 WAPLA Caravan: University of Utah (10:00 A.M.-1:00 P.M. MT) in person Salt Lake CIty, UT 

Wednesday 10/26/22 UC Davis Grad & Law School Fair 2022 (11am-2pm ET) in person Davis, CA 

Wednesday 10/26/22 Miami University (OH) Law Fair (11:30am-1:30pm ET) in person Oxford, OH 

Wednesday 10/26/22 WAPLA Caravan: Brigham Young University (10:00 AM - 1:00 PM MT) in person Provo, UT 

Thursday 10/27/22 Ohio University Law Fair (11:30am-2:30pm ET) in person Athens, OH 

Thursday 10/27/22 WAPLA Caravan: University of Arizona (12:00 p.m.-3:00 p.m. MT) in person Tucson, AZ 

Thursday 10/27/22 USC Law School Fair (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM PST) in person Los Angeles, CA 

Friday 10/28/22 WAPLA Caravan: Arizona State University (10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. MT) in person Tempe, AZ 

Saturday 10/29/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Los Angeles (10am-5pm PT) in person Los Angeles, CA 

  NOVEMBER  

Tuesday 11/01/22 SWAPLA Swing: Baylor University (TBD) in person Waco, TX 

Tuesday 11/01/22 2022 Greater Charlotte Law School Fair (11:00 am – 1:00pm EST) in person Davidson, NC 

Tuesday 11/01/22 WAPLA Caravan: University of Nevada, Las Vegas (10:00 a.m. - 1:00 PM PT) in person Las Vegas, NV 

Wednesday 11/02/22 SWAPLA Swing: University of Texas at San Antonio (10:30 a.m. to 1:30 PM CT) in person San Antonio, TX 

Wednesday 11/02/22 SWAPLA Swing: Texas State University (4:00 p.m.-7:00 p.m. CT) in person San Marcos, TX 

Wednesday 11/02/22 2022 Graduate, Law & Professional School Day Fair (NC) (12pm-6pm) virtual virtual 

Wednesday 11/02/22 WAPLA Caravan: University of Nevada, Reno (10:00 a.m. - 1:00 PM PT) in person Reno, NV 

Thursday 11/03/22 SWAPLA Swing: TX A&M University (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM CT) in person College Station, TX 

Friday 11/04/22 WAPLA Caravan: Boise State University (9:30 a.m.-12:00 p.m. MT) in person Boise, ID 

Saturday 11/05/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Houston (10am-5pm CT) in person Houston, TX 

Monday 11/07/22 SWAPLA Swing: Louisiana State University (10:30am-1:30pm CT) in person Baton Rouge, LA 

Monday 11/07/22 WAPLA Caravan: University of Oregon (9:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m. PT) in person Eugene, OR 

Tuesday 11/08/22 WAPLA Caravan: Portland State University Law School Fair (10:00 AM  - 1:00 PM PT) in person Portland, OR 

Friday 11/11/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum Boston (12pm-7pm) in person Boston, MA 

Saturday 11/19/22 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum JD digital (2pm-6pm) virtual virtual 



Thursday 01/26/23 Tuskegee University Law School Fair ( 5-7 p.m. CT) in person Tuskegee, AL 

  FEBRUARY  

Friday 02/03/23 2022-23 LSAC Law School Forum JD digital virtual virtual 
 


